
  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONDAY 1   Grade 6/7 to Argyle 

 
TUESDAY 2  Children of the Street Workshop – 9:00 – Noon in the Gym 
 
WEDNESDAY 3 Div 2 to Gordon Smith Gallery 11:00 – 3:00 
 
THURSDAY 4   
    

FRIDAY 5   
 

Upcoming events:  

 
Mon May 8 – District Professional Day – Students do not attend 
Wed May 10 – Grade 6/7 Entrepreneur Fair 
Wed May 10 – Multiples Day (Dress like your friend) 
Tues May 16 – PAC Meeting 
Tues May 16 – 18 – Tiger’s Eye Karate 
Fri May 26 – Volunteer Tea – Details to be announced 
Sat May 13 - The Outdoor Safety & Emergency Preparedness Open House takes place, 11 am to 2 pm, 

 at Argyle Secondary. The event is free and open to the community. 
Fri May 19 – Sports Day 
Mon May 22 - Victoria Day – Schools are closed 
Mon May 29 – Thurs May 1 – PAC Bike Week 
 

Track and Field Events:  Tues May 9 – Field Events @ Lynn Valley afterschool 
               Wed May 17 – Track Events at Sutherland 8:00 – 12:00 
               Thur May 25 – Zone Field Meet @ Lynn Valley afterschool 
               Tues June 6 – Track Meet @ Sutherland 12:30 – 4:30 

Lynn  Valley School 

Weekly Reminders 

For  

May 1 - 5, 2023 

https://my44.sd44.ca/group/p6jr1eo/Pages/default.aspx#/=

